

Urmila Ingale

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 593 OF 2016
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 265 OF 2019

Sailesh Gulab Advani and ors. .. Appellants
Vs.
Tarminder Singh Khurana and ors. .. Respondents

Ms.Shaista Hadi a/w Ms.Vaibhavi Gala & Ms.Pallavi Supekar h/f
Mr.Charanjeet Chandernal, for the Appellants.
Ms.Dharini Nagda, for Respondents.

CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.

DATE : 28th JUNE, 2019

P.C. :

Ad-interim relief granted earlier to continue till
further orders.

List the matter 17/07/2019.

(M.S.KARNIK, J.)