

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION****APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.593 OF 2016**

Sailesh Gulab Advani And Ors.

...Appellants

vs.

Tarminder Singh Khurana And Ors.

...Respondents

.....

Mr. Charanjeet Chandernal, for the Appellants.

Ms. Shreya Tiwari, i/b. Duraiya & Retiwala, for Respondent Nos. 1, 2, 4 and 5.

Mr. Tarminder Singh Khurana, Respondent No.1-in person.

.....

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J.**DATED : 7 OCTOBER 2019****P.C. :**

. Stand over to 4 November 2019. The appeal from order along with civil application to be shown on board on the next date. Ad-interim protection granted initially on 22 February 2017, and continued thereafter from time to time, shall continue to operate till the next date.

(S.C. GUPTE, J.)