

Dond

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 593 OF 2016
WITH
CAA NO. 265 OF 2019
WITH
CAA NO. 1102 OF 2019**

Shailesh Gulab Advani & Ors.

..Appellants

Vs

Tarminder Singh Khurana & Ors

..Respondents

Ms. Vaibhavi Gala i/b Mr. Charanjeet Chanderpal for Appellants.

Mr. Mahesh Vaswani a/w Ms. Dharini Nagda for Respondents.

CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.

DATE : 6th January 2020.

P.C.:

1] At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, stand over to
28th January 2020.

2] Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(A.S.GADKARI, J.)